3/10/2016

logid LastName

401 STRAZDA
412 RIPPY

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$765.75

$765.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($348.85)

($348.85)

LO

Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace
$0.00 0
($72.25) 67
($72.25) 67

Handle

$0.00

$1,186.85

$1,186.85

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,114.60

$1,114.60

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

110

110



